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BREAKFAST

ALL BREAKFASTS INCLUDE:
1 x HAND-MADE BUN | 1 x SMALL PASTRIES

BEAR BREAKFAST
smoked ham, turkey ham, sausage, Gouda, smoked Drautaler, vegetables, butter, home-

made jam, Nutella, Ham & Eggs with 2 free-range eggs, hot drink of your choice

MEHR MEER
pickled smoked salmon, homemade herbal cream, pea puree, free-range egg, vegetables,

hot drink of your choice
AC,D,G,P

CHEESE BREAKFAST
Gouda, Tilsiter, smoked Drautaler, honey nuts, figs mustard, butter, honey, homemade

Jjam, fruits, vegetables, hot drink of your choice
AG,H

VITAL
farm yoghurt, homemade chia muesli, berries, honey, butter, homemade jam, instead of

pastries — whole grain bread, hot drink of your choice
H,A G

SHAKSHUKA
specialty from the Israeli cuisine with 3 free-range eggs, tomatoes, peppers, onions,
coriander, hot drink of your choice

+ Portion of bacon € 2,50

ACLO,P

BAKER‘S BREAKFAST
smoked ham, Gouda, butter, homemade jam, vegetables, soft free-range egg, hot drink

of your choice
AO,P,G,C

TO COMPLETE

PORTIONS
butter € 0,60 pea puree
homemade jam € 0,60 vegetables
honey € 0,70 bacon, smoked or turkey ham
Nutella € 0,60 cheese
homemade herbal cream € 0,50 smoked salmon

(OO O R O B L)

13,90

14,90

13,90

10,50

10,50

6,90

1,00
1,50
2,50
2,80
4,20

THE

HEALTHY WAY

QUINOA BOWL
blueberry-soya yoghurt, quinoa,

chia seeds, bananas, blueberries
:

PORRIDGE
oat flakes, oat milk, cinnamon,

almonds, apples
AE

FARM YOGHURT
with fruits and homemade chia

muesli
G H

CHIVES BREAD
2 slices of bread, homemade herbal
cream, chives

6,50

4,90

5,20

3,70

HAVE AN EGG-

CELLENT DAY!

STEFFL-BACK*S
OMELETTE

2 free-range eggs

with fresh herbs, optional ham or
bacon, cheese, peppers, onion

cop

Ham & Eggs

with 2 Free—range eggs and pastries
C,0.PA

Ham & Eggs

with 3 free-range eggs and pastries
C,0PA

Scrambled Eggs

with 2 free-range eggs and pastries
cA

Scrambled Eggs

with 3 free-range eggs and pastries
cA

Bacon & Eggs

with 2 free-range eggs and pastries
C,0PA

Bacon & Eggs

with 3 free-range eggs and pastries

C,0,P,A

Soft free-range egg
c
Fried egg

with 2 free-range eggs and pastries
CA

5,90

4,50

5,90

4,10

5,50

5,50

6,50

1,70

4,10

SNACK TIME

STEFFL-BACK:S
CLUBSANDWICH

turkey meat asian marinated, fried
bacon, tomatoes, salad, honey

mustard sauce, bread chips
F,0,P,G,M A H

HOT DOG

AMSTERDAM

Brioche Hot Dog, sausage, bacon,
pepper cubes, Steffl’s special sauce,
spring onion

0,P,M,A, G, H, L

STEFFL-BACK TOAST
Loisi Laib, smoked ham, cheese,
pepper cubes, bacon cubes, onion,

fried egg

O,P,C,A

HAM AND CHEESE
TOAST

Steffl toast, smoked ham, cheese
0,p,A

SAVOURY
POTATO GOULASH

with pastries
LG A

STEFFL‘S CHEF SALAD
mixed leaf salad, tomatoes, cucum-
ber, smoked ham, cheese, free-ran-
ge egg, homemade yoghurt dres-

sing, pumpkin seed oil and pastries
G,0,P,M,H

SIDE SALAD
mixed leaf salad, tomatoes, cucum-

ber, homemade yoghurt dressing
G.H

COLD AND WARM

7,20

6,70

5,90

4,50

5,50

8,60

2,90

SNACKS CAN BE FOUND

IN OUR SHOWCASE!

FOR COFFEE
LOVERS

Espresso € 1,80
Espresso grande € 3,50
Cappuccino € 3,50
Cappuccino grande € 4,50
Latte Macchiato € 3,50
Coffee Americano € 2,80
Haferl Coffee € 3,70
Iced Latte Macchiato € 3,50
Infused Latte

macchiato (also iced) € 4,50
caramel T
cinnamon STRUDEL

WITH VANILLA SAUCE

vanilla
A perfect match.

Choose from fresh whole milk, oat milk or
soya milk.

HOT DRINKS

Cocoa € 3,50
Different teas € 3,20
Hot Lemon € 3,50
Chai Latte € 3,70

Our staff will be happy to advise you on

our extensive tea assortment.

FRESH &
HOMEMADE

Orange juice 0,3l € 4,50
3-in-1juice (apple, carrot, orange) € 4,30

Or choose for yourself:
apple - ginger - carrot
orange — mint - lemon - pear € 4,30

Red Berry with soda and water
homemade with different berries

to spoon € 4,20
Mint n Ginger

with soda and water, refreshing

mint & ginger € 4,20



NON-ALCOHOLIC
DRINKS

Romerquelle 0,33
sparkling or still

+lemon freshly-squeezed

Coca-Cola 0,33l (original, zero)

Mezzo-Mix 0,33|
Makava ice tea 0,33l
Almdudler 0,35l

Rauch pur fruit juice 0,2!

apple, orange, currant, multi-

vitamin

Rauch fruit juice 0,33I
with water or soda

Rauch fruit juice 0,5l
with water or soda

Elder juice 0,33I

with water or soda

Elder juice 0,5l

with water or soda

Red Bull

Soda water 0,33I

+ lemon freshly-squeezed

Soda water 0,5l

+lemon freshly-squeezed

2,60
0,50
3,30
3,30
3,30
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3,30

€ 2,90

€ 3,40

€ 3,90

€ 2,50

3,00
3,60
1,60
0,50
2,40
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0,50

OUR STORES

STORE
SCHLADMING

Salzburgerstrale 20
8970 Schladming

SCHLOSSCAFE
HAUS

Schlossplatz 48
8967 Haus im Ennstal

ALCOHOLIC

8962 Grobming

DRINKS
BEER
Beer 0,2l € 2,80
Beer 0,3l € 3,30
Beer 0,5I € 3,90
Natural Radler 0,3l € 3,30
Natural Radler 0,5I € 3,90
Soda Radler 0,3l € 3,30
Soda Radler 0,5I € 3,90
BOTTLED BEER
Non-alcoholic beer 0,5I € 3,90
Wheat beer 0,5I € 4,40
Bottled beer 0,5l € 3,90
WHITE WINE
Welschriesling open 1/8| € 2,40
Muskateller 1/8l € 3,80
White-wine Spritzer 1/4l € 290
Sommerspritzer 1/41 € 2,70
Muskateller Spritzer 1/41 € 4,50
Muskateller Sommerspritzer 1/41 € 4,30
Aperol Spritz 1/4l € 4,10
Aperol Spritz Prosecco 1/4l € 4,50
Hugo with Prosecco 1/4l € 4,50
Muskateller Bottle 0,7! € 21,0
STORE STORE
GROBMING STAINACH
Hauptplatz 110 Grazerstral3e 146

8950 Stainach

PROSECCO

Primosecco Muskateller 1/8I € 3,80
Primosecco Muskateller Bottle

0,7 € 20,0
Prosecco Piccolo 0,2! € 8,70
Prosecco Bottle 0,7 € 23,0
RED WINE

Zweigelt 1/8l € 3,80
Red Spritzer 1/41 2,90
Zweigelt Bottle 0,7 € 25,0
SPIRITS

Bacardi 2cl € 2,90
Gin 2cl € 290
Vodka 2cl € 290
Rum 2cl € 2,50
Obstler 2cl € 2,90
Marillenbrand 2cl € 4,20
Jagermeister 2cl € 3,00

/

EXPERIENCE ENJOYMENT '

STEFFL-BACK VOUCHERS
PERFECT GIFT FOR EVERY
OCCASION & REDEEMABLE IN
ALL STORES.

STORE
IRDNING

Hauptplatz 49
8952 Irdning

STORE
LIEZEN

Bahnhofweg 8
8940 Liezen

BACKEREI STEFFL-BACK | OBERHAUS 70 | 8967 HAUS IM ENNSTAL | INFO@STEFFLBAECK.AT | +43 3686 2267 | WWW.STEFFLBAECK.AT | find us on f
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